BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

AEM/OD/ / Dt.

QUOTATION NOTICE

The Asst. Municipal Commissioner of R/South ward invites sealed quotations for To carry out total station survey at Hindustan naka to late shri. GopinathMundechauk ,Kandivali (West) in beat no.20 R/South Ward . The quotation shall be addressed to the Assistant Municipal Commissioner R/South Ward and super scribed as Quotation for "To carry out total station survey at Hindustan naka to late shri. GopinathMundechauk ,Kandivali (West) in beat no.20 R/South Ward ."

Sr. No.	Name of Work	Earnest Money Deposit (Rs.)	Scrutiny Fees (Rs.)	Sale of Form start from	Due date of Submission
01	To carry out total station survey at Hindustan naka to late shri. GopinathMundechauk, Kandivali (West) in beat no.20 R/South Ward.	Rs.6000/-	300/- + 18% GST (54/-) = Total 354/- Say 354/-	27.01.2025 from 11:00 a.m. To 29.01.2025 1:00pm	29.01.2025 Up to 1:00 PM.

The blank quotation form along with terms and conditions, Application form may be purchased from H.C. (Exp.) at the above address on from 27.01.2025 @11:00 a.m. to 29.01.2025 @01:00 p.m. on payment Rs. 6000/- (Except holiday).

The Quotation deposit (E.M.D.) of Rs. 6000/- E.M.D. in cash / demand draft must be paid before submission date at the above-mentioned address. The EMD deposit will not be accepted in the form of cheque. The lacquer sealed application form along with all required documents will be accepted on from 29.01.2025 @ 11:00 a.m. to 29.01.2025 @ 01:00 p.m.

The tenders duly lacquer sealed must be submitted not later than 01:00 p.m. on dt. 29.01.2025 and the same will be opened on 29.01.2025 at 3.00 pm.

The Assistant Commissioner R/South Ward reserves the right to change or cancel any or all quotation without giving any reason.

- SD-

Assistant Commissioner R/S